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Name Title Phone Email

Rev. Robert L. Smith II Congress President (816) 739-0332 Robtl2@live.com

Sis. Reagan Dixon Executive Secretary (816) 419-5285 reedbls@gmail.com

Dr. Sandra Jones Congress Dean (816) 392-1276 sandra_jones0713@yahoo.com

Sis. Joan Brown Assistant Dean (816) 308-3330 joan_brown@yahoo.com

Sis. Shirley Plummer Dean In Training (816) 785-3388 shirleyhayesp@gmail.com

Sis. Ronicia Plummer Dean In Training (816) 824-1374 Roniplummer@gmail.com

Sis. Natalie Ford Special Projects Coordinator (816) 379-1659 nmnford@yahoo.com

Rev. James M. Jones Director General (816) 805-3040 pastorjamesjones1@gmail.com

Sis. Willie Mae Clark Financial Secretary (816) 805-5628 mclark725@kcrr.com

Carla Jones Music Director    816-284-9809 carlajones45@yahoo.com

Whittney Brown Assistant Executive Secretary 816-955-2418 brownwhittney@gmail.com

Sis. Jean A. Williams Registration & Classification (816) 582-9481 williams6195@gmail.com

Joan Henry Staff Asst to Reg/Class. Coordinator   816-590-5656 denise23.jh79@gmail.com

Nesyah King Assistant Executive Secretary 816-832-6344 Kingnesyah@gmail.com

Octavia Carr  Staff Asst to Reg/Class. Coordinator  816-886-6450 octaviacarr578@gmail.com

Barbara Caldwell Staff Asst to Reg/Class. Coordinator  816-716-6170   barbarajcaldwell@hotmail.com

Amber Giles Special Projects (816) 985-0767 adgiles76@gmail.com

Virgie Hickmon Dean In Training 816-223-0865 Superjorden1@gmail.com

Minnie Guido Dean In Training 816-726-9916 ms_mdg_05@yahoo.com 

Dexter Starr Assistant Director General 816-863-4581 dexerstarr1960@gmail.com

Debra Dorsey Assistant Financial Secretary 816-730-0056 debra-dorsey@sbcglobal.net
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